Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

10/1/21

8inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8002 Neville / Eichelberger  60.28 2.107 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8001 Molly / Kilfoy - 8 1 1 2 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
12001 Bodhi / Ernst -- 5 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

10/1/21
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20201 Cheyenne / Adair 41.24 3.225 1 0 0 1 o NQ
20203 Archie / Schermer 40.06 3.320 1 2 0 3 O NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular

10/1/21
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12401 Brodie / Ray 88.17 1.792 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16202 Blazyn / Dietz -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16401 Jake / Spaul -- - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20405 Gandalf / Evers 60.05 2.714 1 1 0 0 O 90 1
20206 Zac / Nichols -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20406 Gracie / Wintz -- 4 1 0 2 1 NQ
20402 Clutch / Simpson -- - - e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular

10/1/21
8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
8601 Loxley / Hart 68.80 2.544 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 51.36 3.407 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLiAr,se F$UItSF E Score Place
16601 Duncan / Norris 66.97 2.673 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Kezi / Brandenburg 53.60 3.340 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Luna / Wintz -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse Fflu'tSF E Score Place
20605 Bomber / Ely 49.03 3.732 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1
20604 Chuck / Baron -- 2 3 0 1 1 NQ
20606 Matt / Johnson -- 2 1 0 3 4 NQ
20608 Cowboy / Semanisin 55.86 3.276 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Loki / Kenny 59.54 3.074 1 0 0 o0 ©O NQ
20610 Skip / LaFata - 0O 0O 0 o0 1 NQ
20611 Bryn / MacKenzie -- 0 0 1 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
10/1/21

20601 Zeke / Ramey -- - - - ABS
20603 Griffin / Hewitt -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

24601 Aja / Ward - 0O 0 0O o0 O AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/1/21

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8806 Panache / Cassens 51.44 3402 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Jazzy / Orris 51.99 3.366 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Thriller / Gooldy 5438 3.218 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Ninjetta / Reis 59.50 2.941 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Macho / Van Hook 80.40 2.177 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8802 Desmond / Kennedy  62.57 2.797 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Muppet / Van Hook 77.47 2.259 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Kiss / Cash 65.15 2.686 1 0 0 0 O NQ
8811 Darla / Nicholas 88.52 1.977 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Nemo / Hale - - = - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:‘/SG F%aultsF E Score Place
12808 Tater Tot / Moore 42.07 4.160 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Emrys / Orris 68.11 2.569 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Izzy / Livingston - 0O 0 0 0 1 NQ
12806 Moose / Kenny 51.21 3.417 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Simon / Zangrilli -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12810 Rafie / Schaefer 62.71 2.791 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Woyatt / Hohrein 58.41 2.996 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Zena Z [ Zavadil 69.22 2.528 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12813 LuLu / Phillips 50.48 3.467 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Bennie / Vetz -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/1/21

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 8 NQs 13 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16819 Flurry / Frasca 43.65 4.101 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16820 Penny / Owen 4471 4.004 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 Stormie / Istenes 4718 3.794 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16825 Craze / Miller 48.87 3.663 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 49.23 3.636 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Gigi / Burgess 51.57 3471 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Lady / Cunningham 56.95 3143 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Randy / Braun 59.57 3.005 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Chloe / Caraker Jr 65.59 2.729 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Reason / Frye 59.73 2.997 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Darby / Mroz 62.77 2.852 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Dew / Jansen 59.06 3.031 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Ty / Potts -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Josey / Baron 53.01 3.377 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16817 Henry / Rich 59.55 3.006 2 2 0 0 o0 NQ
16818 Liberty / Zangrilli 55.49 3.226 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Tootsie Pop / Moore -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16826 Clark / Braun 50.72 3.529 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Bling / Frasca -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 11 NQs 25 %Q 31

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\rlse Fgults': E Score Place
20822 Misty / Cinotto 39.52 4.631 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20841 Gypsee / Rich 40.66 4.501 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

10/1/21

20806
20817
20829
20855
20852
20848
20837
20818
20819
20802
20803
20804
20805
20810
20811
20816
20820
20821
20824
20825
20828
20830
20831
20832
20833
20836
20843
20844
20845
20846
20849

Bing / Dalan
Trubbel / Jearls
Egan /Blau

Emmie / Harmon
Trip / Greenwell
Grady / Robinson
Schatzi / Miller
Vader / Winter
Mandy / Hackmann
Jell-O Shot / Moore
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Levi / Greenwell
Chance / Tochtrop
Java / Frasca
Violet / Rash

Spark / Weinberg
Jagger / LaFata
Kitrina / Eachempati
Tuff / Colberg
Bounce / Peskie
Odin / Harmon
Loosey / LeBlanc
Bunny / Van Hook
Chigger / Piazza
Tica / Schneiderjohn
Luke / Cordell-Wheel
Elcie / Cinotto
Sculpin / Brewer
Mystery / Cinotto
Aria / Colberg
Reba / Hugo
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Master - Regular

100
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/1/21

20850 Jackpot / Moore 49.36 3.707 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20854 Ash / Dalan -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Boo / LaFata -- - - = ABS
24 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 68sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24807 Aylin / Miller 4544 4027 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24817 Zero / Bockhorn 50.30 3.638 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24812 Zeke | Meyer 5263 3477 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24813 Koda / Strohmeier 57.63 3.175 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Wilson / Kerr 69.28 2.641 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Duchess / Ward 4750 3.853 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Jazz / Moss 64.15 2.853 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24814 Crush / Mitchell -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24815 Nitro / Alexander 5155 3.550 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place

24618C Nolan / Kennedy 76.63 2.388 3 2 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

10/1/21
12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 70sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
12201 Guido / McNiel 63.96 2.033 1 O O o0 O 95 1
12202 Merlin / Razer -- 2 3 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:'/SG F$U|tSF Score Place
16205 Scotch / Scopel 71.07 1871 1 0 0 0 0 93 1
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
20210 Ginger / Kincaid -- - - - e ABS
20211 Winx / Culbertson -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

10/1/21

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF Score Place
16403 Rush / Taylor 85.52 1.906 3 2 0 1 O NQ

20inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF Score Place
20407 Echo / Risik 92.61 1.760 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
10/1/21

8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8603 Yoda/ Liles 56.13 3.118 0 1 0 1 o0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ff\ultsF E Score Place
16607 Dekes / Patsaros -- - - e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place

20612 Pikachu / Mitchell - i — ABS
20614 Fred / Elrod - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/1/21

4 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 80sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE FgultsF E Score Place
4801 London / Hart 65.12 2.687 14 O O O o0 o0 100 1

4803 Sophie / Adair 49.19 3.558 1 0 0 o0 ©O NQ
8inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 75sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8813 Connor / Norris 55.33 3.163 19 O O o o0 o0 100 1
8812 Luke / Wessel 7199 2431 3 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8816 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 5792 3.021 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Scout / Ray 89.38 1.958 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
8819 Abby / Braucksick 69.67 2512 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Rudi / Phillips -- - - - - ABS
8823 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 73sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
12815 Emily / Miller 47.03 3.806 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12820 Harley / Jearls 56.43 3.172 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12816 Josie / Owen 59.68 2.999 13 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
12818 Shelby / Schubert 85.69 2.089 2 1 0 o0 O NQ
12821 Cody / Livingston 59.67 3.000 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

10/1/21
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 3 NQs 8 %Q 27
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUV:’/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
16839 Chase / Semanisin 46.91 3.901 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16832 Wily / Forth 51.64 3544 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Theo / Jacobs 55.13 3.319 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Meeka / Heberlein 41.60 4.399 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Echo / Lawrence -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16830 Annie Oakley / Ely 4193 4.364 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Hannah / Fields 62.23 2.941 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16833 PInk / Piazza 4857 3.768 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16835 Sadie / Bethel -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16838 Clyde / Hugo 68.75 2.662 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16846 Melia / Heberlein 59.80 3.060 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Ranger / Frye -- - - = e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\IICSG F$UItSF E Score Place
20857 Ava / Culbertson - - - - - - ABS
20861 Annie / Thomason - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

10/1/21
8inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8001 Molly / Kilfoy 38.05 2.838 0O O 1 0 NQ
8002 Neville / Eichelberger -- 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
12001 Bodhi / Ernst 55.67 1.940 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
10/1/21

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
20203 Archie / Schermer 18.50 6.216 0 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Zac / Nichols 17.14 6.709 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Gandalf / Evers 26.04 4.416 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Gracie / Wintz -- 1 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
10/1/21

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12401 Brodie / Ray - 4 1 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
16202 Blazyn / Dietz 35.27 3.856 3 2 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\'As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

20402 Clutch / Simpson - . ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/1/21
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
16602 Kezi / Brandenburg 38.82 3.916 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Luna / Wintz 54.61 2.783 3 1 0 O NQ
16810 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20603 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20604 Chuck / Baron 38.54 4.074 2 1 1 0 NQ
20608 Cowboy / Semanisin 26.71 5.878 1 1 3 0 NQ
20610 Skip / LaFata 28.70 5.470 1 0 0 O NQ
20802 Jell-O Shot / Moore 32.11 4.889 0 1 0 0 NQ
20849 Reba / Hugo 28.70 5.470 2 2 4 0 NQ
20850 Jackpot / Moore 2743 5.724 0 O 1 0 NQ
20601 Zeke / Ramey -- - - = e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
24601 Aja/ Ward - O O o0 o0 AIS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

10/1/21
24C inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place

24618C Nolan / Kennedy 4197 3.741 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/1/21

8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8806 Panache / Cassens 37.74 389 10 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Desmond / Kennedy 38.17 3.851 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Ninjetta / Reis 40.74 3.608 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
8601 Loxley / Hart 53.03 2.772 1 0 1 0 NQ
8801 Macho / Van Hook 49.42 2.975 0O 0 0 O NQ
8803 Jazzy / Orris 36.39 4.040 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Thriller / Gooldy 37.24 3.947 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Muppet / Van Hook 58.84 2.498 0 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Kiss / Cash 51.91 2.832 1 1 0 0 NQ
8811 Darla / Nicholas 50.29 2.923 0O 0 0 O NQ
8805 Nemo / Hale - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 45sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa'\:ults E Score Place
12807 Simon / Zangrilli 25.02 5875 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 LuLu / Phillips 30.52 4817 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Izzy / Livingston 31.15 4.719 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 31.96 4.599 1 1 1 0 NQ
12801 Emrys / Orris 53.86 2.729 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Moose / Kenny 33.42 4.399 1 1 1 0 NQ
12808 Tater Tot / Moore 29.40 5.000 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Rafie / Schaefer 40.50 3.630 0 2 0 0 NQ
12811 Woyatt / Hohrein 43.38 3.389 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Zena Z |/ Zavadil -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
12805 Bennie / Vetz -- N ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/1/21

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 10 NQs 11 %Q 48

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16824 Gigi / Burgess 29.42 5.167 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Liberty / Zangrilli 2958 5.139 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Craze / Miller 31.17 4.876 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Ty / Potts 3288 4.623 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Reason / Frye 33.59 4.525 9 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Stormie / Istenes 34.76 4.373 8 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Dew / Jansen 35.69 4.259 7 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Darby / Mroz 3750 4.053 5 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 38.09 3.991 4 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Lady / Cunningham 43.30 3.510 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Duncan / Norris 39.53 3.845 1 1 1 0 NQ
16604 Chloe / Caraker Jr 53.17 2.859 0 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Randy / Braun 43.09 3.528 0 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Josey / Baron 36.86 4.124 2 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16817 Henry / Rich 28.99 5.243 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Flurry / Frasca 38.32 3.967 0 2 1 0 NQ
16820 Penny / Owen 38.06 3.994 1 2 0 0 NQ
16823 Tootsie Pop / Moore 34.44 4.413 2 0 2 0 NQ
16826 Clark / Braun 35.69 4.259 1 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Bling / Frasca 37.70 4.032 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/1/21

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 42sec Qs 18 NQs 19 %Q 49

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20820 Jagger / LaFata 2421 6.485 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20844 Sculpin / Brewer 2456 6.393 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20830 Loosey / LeBlanc 25.02 6.275 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20810 Java / Frasca 25.68 6.114 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20804 Levi / Greenwell 26.01 6.036 15 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Misty / Cinotto 26.17 5.999 15 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Trubbel / Jearls 26.72 5876 15 0O o0 0 o 100
20854 Ash / Dalan 27.01 5813 14 0O 0 0 O 100
20852 Trip / Greenwell 28.09 5589 13 0O 0O 0 O 100
20855 Emmie / Harmon 28.25 5558 13 0O o0 0 o 100
20828 Odin / Harmon 28.39 5530 13 0O o0 0 oO 100
20818 Vader / Winter 2953 5317 12 0O o0 o0 o 100
20806 Bing / Dalan 2959 5306 12 0O 0 0 O 100
20816 Spark / Weinberg 30.08 5219 11 O O o0 o0 100
20843 Elcie / Cinotto 3058 5134 11 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Schatzi / Miller 32.04 4.900 9 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Violet / Rash 33.18 4.732 8 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Aria / Colberg 34.24 4.585 7 0 0 0 0 100
20201 Cheyenne / Adair 3755 4.181 1 1 1 0 NQ
20605 Bomber / Ely 34.84 4.506 2 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Loki / Kenny 38.55 4.073 0 1 0 0 NQ
20611 Bryn / MacKenzie -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20803 Keabhilani / Dawidowic -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 30.12 5.212 2 1 2 0 NQ
20819 Mandy / Hackmann 3286 4.778 1 1 1 0 NQ
20821 Kitrina / Eachempati 33.64 4.667 2 0 1 0 NQ
20824 Tuff / Colberg 41.68 3.767 0O 1 0 O NQ
20825 Bounce / Peskie 4510 3.481 0O 0 0 O NQ
20829 Egan/ Blau 33.36 4.706 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/1/21

20831 Bunny / Van Hook 4516 3.477 1 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Chigger / Piazza 2343 6.701 0 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Tica/ Schneiderjohn ~ 31.07 5.053 1 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Luke / Cordell-Wheel -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20841 Gypsee / Rich 27.62 5.684 0 1 0 0 NQ
20845 Mystery / Cinotto 23.84 6.586 0 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Grady / Robinson 41.78 3.758 3 3 3 0 NQ
20851 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Boo / LaFata - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
24815 Nitro / Alexander 28.43 5522 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
24817 Zero / Bockhorn 28,51 5507 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Duchess / Ward 29.73 5.281 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Aylin / Miller 30.39 5.166 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Koda / Strohmeier 35.88 4.376 8 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Wilson / Kerr 41.01 3.828 2 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Jazz | Moss 32.15 4.883 0 1 0 0 NQ
24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 30.08 5.219 1 1 1 0 NQ
24812 Zeke / Meyer 39.73 3.952 0 1 0 0 NQ
24814 Crush / Mitchell 37.07 4.235 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/1/21

8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
8806 Panache / Cassens 47.42 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Nemo / Hale -- - - - - - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
12812 Zena Z |/ Zavadil -- I R, ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 8 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\'As/e Fe,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16603 Luna / Wintz -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Branch / Frasca 31.74 1 1 3 0 NQ
16813 Ty / Potts -- 0 3 1 1 NQ
16815 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  27.29 0 1 2 0 NQ
16817 Henry / Rich 45.59 1 1 2 0 NQ
16819 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 3 1 1 NQ
16827 Bling / Frasca 50.44 0 1 0 0 NQ
16824 Gigi / Burgess -- - - = ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/1/21

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs 4 NQs 16 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
20844 Sculpin / Brewer 32.29 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20822 Misty / Cinotto 33.47 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20851 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 34.39 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20806 Bing / Dalan 38.30 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20201 Cheyenne / Adair 39.51 o 2 0 O NQ
20605 Bomber / Ely -- 2 3 0 1 NQ
20611 Bryn / MacKenzie 38.90 0 1 1 0 NQ
20804 Levi / Greenwell -- 0 3 0 1 NQ
20805 Chance / Tochtrop 44.19 2 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Java/ Frasca 47.33 0 3 1 0 NQ
20811 Violet / Rash -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20814 Rascal / Cinotto 40.85 0 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20821 Kitrina / Eachempati 35.81 1 1 1 0 NQ
20829 Egan/ Blau 43.43 0 0 0 0 NQ
20830 Loosey / LeBlanc 37.12 0 1 1 0 NQ
20833 Tica / Schneiderjohn  36.63 1 1 1 0 NQ
20843 Elcie / Cinotto 46.73 0 2 0 0 NQ
20845 Mystery / Cinotto 31.79 0O 1 0 O NQ
20854 Ash / Dalan -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20402 Clutch / Simpson -- R ABS
20827 Boo / LaFata - - - - - ABS

24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Course Faults Score Place

R \W F E

24803 Duchess / Ward 43.45 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
10/1/21

24812 Zeke / Meyer -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24817 Zero / Bockhorn 43.44 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
10/1/21
12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
12201 Guido / McNiel - 0O O 1 1 NQ
12202 Merlin / Razer 48.88 2.291 2 1 0 O NQ
20.inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place

20210 Ginger / Kincaid --

-- ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
10/1/21

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16607 Dekes / Patsaros -- N ABS

20inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place

20407 Echo / Risik 31.86 4.426 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

10/1/21

4 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 53sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
4601 Lily / Razer 62.60 2.348 3 1 0 O NQ

20inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 35.82 4.383 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/1/21

4 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 53sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
4803 Sophie / Adair 24.61 5973 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 London / Hart 43.81 3.355 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
8813 Connor / Norris 4354 3.376 6 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Abby / Braucksick 50.99 2.883 0 0 0 0 100 2

8603 Yoda / Liles 42.07 3.494 0 1 0 0 NQ
8812 Luke / Wessel 49.04 2.998 1 0 0 0 NQ
8816 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 4529 3.246 1 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Scout / Ray 51.55 2.852 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Rudi / Phillips -- - - = e ABS
8823 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 48sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12816 Josie / Owen 36.96 4.113 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Harley / Jearls 41.74 3.642 6 0 0 0 0 100 2
12818 Shelby / Schubert 42.47 3.579 5 0 0 0 0 100 3
12815 Emily / Miller 30.82 4.932 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Cody / Livingston 28.83 5.272 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/1/21

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 8 NQs 3 %Q 73

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
16828 Meeka / Heberlein 24.63 6.374 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16833 P!nk / Piazza 2499 6.283 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Annie Oakley / Ely 2654 5916 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
16835 Sadie / Bethel 29.37 5.346 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
16839 Chase / Semanisin 35.05 4479 11 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Echo / Lawrence 38.62 4.065 8 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Wily / Forth 40.49 3.878 6 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Theo / Jacobs 41.35 3.797 5 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Hannah / Fields 4575 3.432 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Clyde / Hugo 4754 3.302 1 1 0 0 NQ
16846 Melia / Heberlein 3441 4.563 0 1 0 0 NQ
16841 Ranger / Frye -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;E Fa'\:ults E Score Place
20211 Winx / Culbertson - - - - - ABS
20614 Fred / Elrod - - - - - ABS
20857 Ava / Culbertson -- - - - - - ABS

20861 Annie / Thomason -- S — ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
10/1/21

4inches MCT 55 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Fa::ults E Score Place
4803 Sophie / Adair 35.85 1 1 2 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W F E Score Place
16206 Aria / Colberg 48.32 0 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Echo / Lawrence -- 1 3 2 1 NQ
16835 Sadie / Bethel 52.11 2 4 1 0 NQ
16836 Theo / Jacobs 50.36 0 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/1/21
8inches SCT 44.28 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
8201 Queeny / Cash 44.28 0 0 0 10 1
8807 Thriller / Gooldy 47.42 0 0 0 9
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.28 10
Truncated time <= 48.00 9
Truncated time <= 53.00 8
Truncated time <= 57.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
12 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHS Points Place
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 35.39 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Rafie / Schaefer -- 3 2 1 NQ
12812 Zena Z |/ Zavadil -- - - - - - ABS
Time Points
16 inches SCT 25.91 sec Qs 4 NQsb5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FEUHSE Points Place
16810 Branch / Frasca 25.91 0 0 0 10 1
16818 Liberty / Zangrilli 28.95 O 0 O 9
16827 Bling / Frasca 32.30 0 0 0 7
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 32.33 0 0 0 7
16201 Emily / Miller -- 0 1 1 NQ
16603 Luna / Wintz -- 2 0 1 NQ
16806 Lady / Cunningham 43.73 2 1 0 NQ
16819 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 2 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/1/21
16826 Clark / Braun 39.17 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 2591 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches SCT 23.04 sec NQs 15 %Q 35
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FgultsE Points Place
20803 Keahilani / Dawidowic  23.04 0 0 0 10 1
20610 Skip / LaFata 24.31 0 0 0 9
20820 Jagger / LaFata 24.49 0 0 0 9
20851 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  25.02 0 0 0 9
20822 Misty / Cinotto 31.57 0 0 0 6
20605 Bomber / Ely 35.13 0 0 0 4
20816 Spark / Weinberg 36.48 0 0 0 4
20814 Rascal / Cinotto 37.07 0 0 0 3
20201 Cheyenne / Adair -- 0 1 1 NQ
20203 Archie / Schermer 26.09 0 3 0 NQ
20406 Gracie / Wintz 41.37 1 3 0 NQ
20606 Matt / Johnson 47.10 0 9 0 NQ
20608 Cowboy / Semanisin 36.66 1 2 0 NQ
20611 Bryn / MacKenzie 32.88 1 1 0 NQ
20810 Java / Frasca 32.28 2 2 0 NQ
20811 Violet / Rash 38.93 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/1/21
20817 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 0 1 NQ
20824 Tuff / Colberg - 2 2 0 NQ
20830 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 1 1 NQ
20833 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- 1 2 1 NQ
20836 Luke / Cordell-Wheel -- 1 2 1 NQ
20843 Elcie / Cinotto 33.32 0 1 0 NQ
20854 Ash / Dalan -- 0 2 1 NQ
20402 Clutch / Simpson -- - - = e ABS
20601 Zeke / Ramey -- R ABS
20827 Boo / LaFata - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 23.04 10
Truncated time <= 25.00 9
Truncated time <= 27.00 8
Truncated time <= 29.00 7
Truncated time <= 32.00 6
Truncated time <= 34.00 5
Truncated time <= 36.00 4
Truncated time <= 39.00 3
Truncated time <= 41.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 40.8 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time COL{,{/SE F,?UItSE Points Place
24814 Crush / Mitchell 40.80 0 0 0 10 1
24803 Duchess / Ward 37.11 2 1 0 NQ
24806 Jazz [ Moss 31.74 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Zeke | Meyer 38.16 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Zero / Bockhorn -- 0 0 1 NQ
24601 Aja/ Ward -- 0 0 0 AIS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular
10/1/21
Time Points
Truncated time =  40.80 10
Truncated time <= 44.00 9
Truncated time <= 48.00 8
Truncated time < 50.00 7
24C inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQsl1 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FI?UHSE Points Place
24618C Nolan / Kennedy - o 0 1 NQ
Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
10/1/21
8inches SCT 25.87 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvzse F,?UHS Points  Place
8815 Shani / Dietz 25.87 0 0 0 10 1
8814 Adele / Liles 52.22 0 0 0 1
8816 ZiZi Z | Zavadil -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 25 87 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 42.56 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se Ffu”SE Points Place
12816 Josie / Owen 42.56 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 42.56 10 k
Truncated time <= 46.00 9
Truncated time <= 51.00 8
Truncated time <= 55,00 7
Truncated time <= 59.00 6
Truncated time < 60.00 5
16 inches SCT 33.24 sec Qs 2 NQsO  %Q 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FI?UHSE Points Place
16206 Aria / Colberg 33.24 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

Time

Points

10/1/21
16835 Sadie / Bethel 35.87 0 0 0 9
16607 Dekes / Patsaros -- - - = - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.24 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 53.00 4
Truncated time < §55.00 3
20 inches SCT Osec NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
20612 Pikachu / Mitchell -- 0 2 1 NQ
20861 Annie / Thomason -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
10/1/21

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
12401 Brodie / Ray 46.89 1 4 5 10 O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQ@s3 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20206 Zac / Nichols 28.71 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20205 Garth / Greenwell 23.54 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
20203 Archie / Schermer 24.93 5 6 12 17 20 60 3
20405 Gandalf / Evers -- 2 4 5 10 O NQ
20824 Tuff / Colberg -- 1 7 7 8 20 NQ
20828 Odin / Harmon -- 4 0 0 0 NQ

20402 Clutch / Simpson - - ABS



FAST Results

Open - Regular

10/1/21
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
16202 Blazyn / Dietz 31.78 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16603 Luna / Wintz 24.85 5 0 18 17 20 60 2
20inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20851 Sidekick Kato / Dawid = 28.50 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20604 Chuck / Baron 26.07 4 4 18 27 20 73 2
20608 Cowboy / Semanisin ~ 33.11 3 3 18 27 20 70 3
20849 Reba / Hugo 33.51 2 3 18 27 20 69 4
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
24601 Aja/ Ward - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
24618C Nolan / Kennedy 30.62 5 3 18 27 20 73 1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
10/1/21

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8807 Thriller / Gooldy 43.09 4 2 18 10 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12810 Rafie / Schaefer 37.20 3 6 18 27 20 72 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place
16806 Lady / Cunningham 44.33 4 2 13 8 20 NQ
16606 Nala / Potts -- N ABS
16813 Ty / Potts - - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20201 Cheyenne / Adair 39.34 3 6 13 9 O NQ
20406 Gracie / Wintz -- 3 6 18 8 0 NQ
20603 Griffin / Hewitt 46.30 1 6 18 17 20 NQ

20601 Zeke / Ramey -- i — ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
10/1/21

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

24817 Zero / Bockhorn -- 2 3 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/1/21

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs 3 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8802 Desmond / Kennedy 30.87 5 5 18 27 20 75 1
8803 Jazzy / Orris 36.12 6 6 18 18 20 68 2
8810 Kiss / Cash 44.26 4 6 18 18 20 60 3
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12807 Simon / Zangrilli 29.21 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
12813 LuLu / Phillips 39.89 2 9 18 27 20 72 2
12812 Zena Z | Zavadil -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 6 NQs1 %Q 86
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16819 Flurry / Frasca 34.27 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16810 Branch / Frasca 31.74 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16820 Penny / Owen 34.75 5 9 18 27 20 79 3
16827 Bling / Frasca 32.25 5 6 18 27 20 76 4
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 34.80 5 6 18 27 20 76
16817 Henry / Rich 38.14 2 2 18 27 20 66
16818 Liberty / Zangrilli 39.74 2 9 18 27 O NQ
16401 Jake / Spaul -- - - = ABS

16815 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/1/21

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 11 NQs9 %Q 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2|_340in;_s7 810 Sg  Score Place
20806 Bing / Dalan 33.22 5 9 18 27 20 78 1
20822 Misty / Cinotto 25.48 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
20817 Trubbel / Jearls 27.89 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
20843 Elcie / Cinotto 35.71 4 9 18 27 20 75 4
20829 Egan / Blau 34.47 5 6 18 27 20 74
20855 Emmie / Harmon 34.73 2 9 18 27 20 74
20825 Bounce / Peskie 30.51 2 6 18 27 20 73
20818 Vader / Winter 36.14 3 6 18 27 20 70
20848 Grady / Robinson 42.15 4 9 18 27 20 68
20605 Bomber / Ely 33.67 4 9 18 17 20 67
20854 Ash / Dalan 34.35 3 9 18 18 20 66
20606 Matt / Johnson 38.31 2 5 6 19 O NQ
20611 Bryn / MacKenzie 36.36 1 7 11 18 O NQ
20803 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 2 9 18 27 O NQ
20804 Levi / Greenwell 41.37 3 9 13 17 20 NQ
20810 Java/ Frasca 35.75 3 5 13 9 20 NQ
20814 Rascal / Cinotto 27.74 4 4 13 27 O NQ
20830 Loosey / LeBlanc 39.76 3 9 13 27 O NQ
20833 Tica / Schneiderjohn 2.11 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20836 Luke / Cordell-Wheel -- 1 5 18 18 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/1/21

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
24803 Duchess / Ward 30.97 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
24812 Zeke | Meyer 29.24 3 6 18 27 20 74 2

24814 Crush / Mitchell 27.16 3 6 11 27 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
10/1/21

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
12202 Merlin / Razer 34.17 3 4 5 10 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16205 Scotch / Scopel -- - - e ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg Score Place

20210 Ginger / Kincaid -- - ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
10/1/21

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place

16403 Rush / Taylor -- U — ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
10/1/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
8823 Wynona / Wessel -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place

16607 Dekes / Patsaros -- U — ABS



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

10/1/21
4 inches SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
4803 Sophie / Adair 35.92 6 9 18 27 O NQ
8inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8815 Shani / Dietz 29.24 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
8816 ZiZi Z | Zavadil - - - - e ABS
8817 Rudi / Phillips - - - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQ@sO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12819 Hanna / Nichols 35.41 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
12820 Harley / Jearls 35.53 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 5 NQ@s1 %Q 83
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16828 Meeka / Heberlein 32.92 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16830 Annie Oakley / Ely 30.66 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16832 Wily / Forth 27.96 4 6 18 27 20 75 3
16835 Sadie / Bethel 40.32 4 9 18 27 20 73 4
16206 Aria / Colberg 30.30 6 6 18 19 20 69
16836 Theo / Jacobs 31.43 5 4 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

10/1/21
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20860 Vega / Bockhorn 40.67 1 9 18 27 20 70 1
20612 Pikachu / Mitchell -- 1 0O 18 O 0 NQ



